
VPO-Brahmanwas, Dist.- Rohtak (Haryana)-124001 
Application invited for vacant post of Non-teaching and Para-medical staff on contractusl basis (except MS and DMS posts) for the period 
of 11 months. 

Sr. Name & department of posts 
No. 

1 Information Technology Officer 

2 

3 

4 

5 

10 

11 

12 

6 Assistant Librarian 

13 

14 

Information Technology Assistant 

Accountant 

Clerical Staff 

MTS 

Attendant 

GAUR BRAHMAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

RMO/EMO/RSO 
|In-charge in Yoga-clinical skill or 
simulation laboratory 

|In-charge Pathya-Diet Section 

Instructor in teaching pharmacy 

|Yoga Instructor 

Assistant Matron 

|Nursing Staff 

Minimum Qualification 

(B.Tech/Bachelor of Engineering in computer science or 
Master in computer science 

|Bachelor in computer application or diploma in 
computer science 
Bachelor of Commerce or Master of Commerce with 

computer knowledge 

Graduation with computer knowledge & Typing 

Matric 

Bachelor of Library and information science with 
computer knowledge 

Matric 

BAMS with computer knowledge 
|BAMS with training or orientation on handling of 
mannequins and smulators 

BAMS or M.Sc. in Ayurveda Dietetics 

BAMS 

BAMS, Diploma in Yoga 
B.Sc. Nursing or GNM/ Diploma Ayurved Nursing & 
Pharmacy with 5 years exp. as staff nurse. 

|GNM or Diploma Ayurved Nursing & Pharmacy 

1 

Age Limit 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

|18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

Number of 
post 

1 

2 

2 

22 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

10 

Salary 
(per month) 

22000/ 

17000/ 

20000/ 

17000/ 

15100/ 

17000/ 

15100/ 

22000/ 

22000/ 

22000/ 

22000/ 

22000/ 

20000/ 

17000/ 



Sr. Name & department of posts Minimum Qualification 
No. 

15 

16 Analytical Chemist 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Aya 

28 

Pharmacognosist 
Coordinator in Internal Quality 
Assurance Cell 

Physical Education Instructor 

Site Engineer 

Plumber 

Carpenter 

Medical Supdt. (MS) 

Deputy Medical Supdt. (DMS) 

Hospital Administrator 

Medical record technician 

Public Relation Officer (PRO) 

ECG Tech. 

29 Microbiokogist 

Matric 

B. Pharma 

As per NCISM MES-2024 
MBA in quality management or trained for quality 
management 

B.P.Ed. 

Bachelor of engineering in Civil 

Experince holder 

ITI Diploma in Carpenter with 5 years Exp. 

As per NCISM MES-2024 

As per NCISM MES-20244 

As per NCISM MES-2024 

10+2 in science stream with 50% marks 

Graduate in Public Relation, Public Relation 
Communication, Sociology, Social Work. 

Diploma in ECG Technician 

M.Sc. Microbiology 

2 

Age Limit 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

Below 60 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

|18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

Number of 
post 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 (on regular 
basis) 

1 (on regular 
basis) 

1 

1 

1 

Salary 
(per month) 

15100/ 

18000/ 

18000/ 

22000/ 

17000/ 

22000/ 

15100/ 

15100/ 

Equivalent to 
Professor 

Equivalent to 
Associate 

Professor 

25000/ 

16000/ 

18000/ 

17000/ 

22000/ 



Sr. 
No. 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Name & department of posts 

Lab. Assistant for Microbiologist 

Panchkarma Therapist 

Anushastra Karma Tech. 

Kriyakalpa Therapist 

34 Yoga demonstrator 

35 Cooks 

Minimum Qualification 

10+2 with Med. Science with minimum 50% score 

Diploma in Panchkarma 
|10+2 with biology & trained in Anushstra Karma or 
Diploma Ayurved Nursing 

|Diploma in Panchkarma or Diploma Ayurved Nursing 

|Degree in Yogic Science/PG Diploma in Yoga 

Matric with 3 years exp. for cook Hospital/Mess 

Age Limit 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

18-42 years 

Number of 
post 

1 

3 

2 

1 

1 Diet section & 
1 Panchkarma 

Salary 
(per month) 

16000/ 

17000/ 

17000/ 

17000/ 

18000/ 

15100/ 

Applications on plain paper with testimonial documents must be reach by post or by hand upto 15-07-2024 at 04:00 PM in the O/o Principal, Gaur 
Brahman Ayurvedic College & Hospital, VPO- Brahmanwas, Dist- Rohtak (Haryana)-124001. Qualifications and experience as per NCISM/MES-2024. 
Number of post may increase/decrease and cancelled as per requirement. 

Application fee of Rs.500/- in shape of demand draft in favour of Principal, Gaur Brahman Ayurvedic College & Hospital, Brahmanwas, Rohtak 

Cner's Na 
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