GAUR BRAHMAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

VPO-Brahmanwas, Dist.- Rohtak (Haryana)-124001

Application invited for vacant post of Non-teaching and Para-medical staff on contractusl basis (except MS and DMS posts) for the period of 11 months.

Sr.	Name & department of posts	Minimum Qualification	Age Limit	Number of	Salary
No.				post	(per month)
		(B.Tech/Bachelor of Engineering in computer science or			
1	Information Technology Officer	Master in computer science	18-42 years	1	22000/-
		Bachelor in computer application or diploma in			
2	Information Technology Assistant	computer science	18-42 years	2	17000/-
		Bachelor of Commerce or Master of Commerce with			
3	Accountant	computer knowledge	18-42 years	2	20000/-
4	Clerical Staff	Graduation with computer knowledge & Typing	18-42 years	22	17000/-
5	MTS	Matric	18-42 years	9	15100/-
		Bachelor of Library and information science with			
6	Assistant Librarian	computer knowledge	18-42 years	2	17000/-
7	Attendant	Matric	18-42 years	3	15100/-
8	RMO/EMO/RSO	BAMS with computer knowledge	18-42 years	1	22000/-
	In-charge in Yoga-clinical skill or	BAMS with training or orientation on handling of			
9	simulation laboratory	mannequins and smulators	18-42 years	1	22000/-
10	In-charge Pathya-Diet Section	BAMS or M.Sc. in Ayurveda Dietetics	18-42 years	1	22000/-
11	Instructor in teaching pharmacy	BAMS	18-42 years	1	22000/-
12	Yoga Instructor	BAMS, Diploma in Yoga	18-42 years	1	22000/-
12	1080	B.Sc. Nursing or GNM/ Diploma Ayurved Nursing &			
13	Assistant Matron	Pharmacy with 5 years exp. as staff nurse.	18-42 years	2	20000/-
14		GNM or Diploma Ayurved Nursing & Pharmacy	18-42 years	10	17000/-

Sr. No.	Name & department of posts	Minimum Qualification	Age Limit	Number of post	Salary (per month)
					15100/
15	Ауа	Matric	18-42 years	3	15100/-
16	Analytical Chemist	B. Pharma	18-42 years	1	18000/-
17	Pharmacognosist	As per NCISM MES-2024	18-42 years	1	18000/-
	Coordinator in Internal Quality	MBA in quality management or trained for quality			
18	Assurance Cell	management	18-42 years	1	22000/-
19	Physical Education Instructor	B.P.Ed.	18-42 years	1	17000/-
20	Site Engineer	Bachelor of engineering in Civil	18-42 years	1	22000/-
21	Plumber	Experince holder	18-42 years	1	15100/-
22	Carpenter	ITI Diploma in Carpenter with 5 years Exp.	18-42 years	1	15100/-
	,		Below 60 years	1 (on regular basis)	Equivalent to Professor
23	Medical Supdt. (MS)	As per NCISM MES-2024	below do years		Equivalent to
24	Deputy Medical Supdt. (DMS)	As per NCISM MES-2024	18-42 years	1 (on regular basis)	Associate Professor
25	Hospital Administrator	As per NCISM MES-2024	18-42 years	1	25000/-
26		10+2 in science stream with 50% marks	18-42 years	1	16000/-
20	MEGICAL PECOLO (CCITICIAN)	Graduate in Public Relation, Public Relation			18000/-
27	Public Relation Officer (PRO)	Communication, Sociology, Social Work.	18-42 years	1	18000/-
28	ECG Tech.	Diploma in ECG Technician	18-42 years	1	17000/-
29		M.Sc. Microbiology	18-42 years	1	22000/-

Sr. No.	Name & department of posts	Minimum Qualification	Age Limit	Number of	Salary
				post	(per month)
30	Lab. Assistant for Microbiologist	10+2 with Med. Science with minimum 50% score	18-42 years	1	16000/-
31	Panchkarma Therapist	Diploma in Panchkarma	18-42 years	3	17000/-
32	Anushastra Karma Tech.	10+2 with biology & trained in Anushstra Karma or Diploma Ayurved Nursing	18-42 years	1	17000/-
33	Kriyakalpa Therapist	Diploma in Panchkarma or Diploma Ayurved Nursing	18-42 years	2	17000/-
34	Yoga demonstrator	Degree in Yogic Science/PG Diploma in Yoga	18-42 years	1	18000/-
35	Cooks	Matric with 3 years exp. for cook Hospital/Mess	18-42 years	1 Diet section & 1 Panchkarma	15100/-

Applications on plain paper with testimonial documents must be reach by post or by hand upto 15-07-2024 at 04:00 PM in the O/o Principal, Gaur Brahman Ayurvedic College & Hospital, VPO- Brahmanwas, Dist- Rohtak (Haryana)-124001. Qualifications and experience as per NCISM/MES-2024. Number of post may increase/decrease and cancelled as per requirement.

Application fee of Rs.500/- in shape of demand draft in favour of Principal, Gaur Brahman Ayurvedic College & Hospital, Brahmanwas, Rohtak